Seasons Points Totals - 2025/2026 Season

Position Name Played Points Points Per Game Shots For Shots Against Shots Difference
=1 Emma Thurley 13 24 1.85 125 57 68
=1 Jo Hilson 13 24 1.85 125 57 68
=1 Rebecca Hearn 13 24 1.85 125 57 68
4 James Warren 13 23 1.77 112 69 43
5 Gary Young 13 23 1.77 108 75 33
6 Neil Tuckey 13 22 1.69 122 66 56
7 Stuart Mcneil 13 22 1.69 102 71 31
8 Marilyn Cook 13 18 1.38 121 70 51
9 Dave Smith 13 18 1.38 117 76 41
=10 Craig Hearn 13 17 1.31 103 84 19
=10 Lisa Edmead 13 17 1.31 103 84 19
12 Thomas Ellis 8 16 2.00 85 35 50
13 Jack Smalley 13 16 1.23 110 76 34
14 Jason Ellis 13 15 1.15 102 86 16
=15 Amy Missing 13 14 1.08 125 83 42
=15 Matt Thurley 13 14 1.08 125 83 42
17 Paul Harris 13 14 1.08 107 83 24
18 Simon Missing 13 13 1.00 110 85 25
19 Mick Cook 13 13 1.00 100 95 5
20 Pete Cook 13 12 0.92 108 79 29
21 David Danby 8 10 1.25 87 56 31
22 Stuart Palmer 8 10 1.25 87 56 31
23 Jacqui Harris 13 10 0.77 95 94 1
24 Carole Drury 5 9 1.80 38 20 18
25 Sandra Gammage 8 9 1.13 73 60 13
26 Ron Hart 5 8 1.60 28 22 6
=27 Andy Cobbold 5 4 0.80 27 34 -7
=27 Daniel Watkins 5 4 0.80 27 34 -7




Charity Team Bow! - Littleport Leisure Centre - 05/10/2024

Team
Carole Drury
Marilyn Cook

James Warren

Dave Smith
Gary Young
Jason Ellis

Jacqui Harris
Daniel Watkins
Andy Cobbold

Emma Thurley
Jo Hilson
Rebecca Hearn

Lisa Edmead
Craig Hearn

Mick Cook
Simon Missing

Ron Hart
Stuart Mcneil

Amy Missing
Matt Thurley

Opponent
Norfolk
Beds
Essex
Cambs
Suffolk

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

Results
5 - 4
14 - 1
7 - 7
7 - 5
5 - 3
6 - 5
7 - 3
8 - 7
8 - 6
5 - 5
6 - 6
8 - 7
3 - 10
5 - 6
5 - 5
9 - 1
9 - 5
6 - 7
10 - 4
6 - 5
1 - 8
6 - 4
10 - 4
6 - 4
7 - 4
6 - 7
5 - 6
0 - 14
8 - 5
8 - 3
7 - 5
5 - 4
6 - 4
4 - 6
6 - 3
3 - 5
16 - 2
4 - 10
9 - 2
6 - 8

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

38
20

34
26

27
34

40
22

30
24

27
35

28
22

38
27



Neil Tuckey

Jack Smalley

Pete Cook

Paul Harris

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

Norfolk
Beds
Essex

Cambs

Suffolk

5 5
10 3
5 5
11 2
17 2
10 2
7 4
7 4
9 3
9 3
4 10
8 3
4 5
5 7
4 4
9 3
8 6
9 2
8 4
5 8

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

48
17

10
42
16

25
29

39
23

83
416
295



National Championships - Potters Lesiure Resort - 24/10/2025-27/10/2025

Team Opponent Results
Sandra Gammage Beds 15 - 1 Points
Mick Cook Cambs 7 - 10 Shots For
Lisa Edmead Durham 3 - 12 Shots Against
Craig Hearn Essex 13 - 6
Norfolk 6 - 6
N'Land 8 - 9
Suffolk 11 - 9
S'Land 10 - 7
James Warren Beds 17 - 3 Points
Gary Young Cambs 8 - 6 Shots For
Stuart Mcneil Durham 5 - 12 Shots Against
Neil Tuckey Essex 9 - 8
Norfolk 7 - 5
N'Land 9 - 6
Suffolk 12 - 4
S'Land 7 - 5
Jacqui Harris Beds 20 - 2 Points
Paul Harris Cambs 7 - 8 Shots For
Jack Smalley Durham 10 - 8 Shots Against
Jason Ellis Essex 5 - 11
Norfolk 10 - 3
N'Land 9 - 10
Suffolk 4 - 8
S'Land 3 - 10
Stuart Palmer Beds 18 - 5 Points
David Danby Cambs 5 - 9 Shots For
Amy Missing Durham 4 - 6 Shots Against
Matt Thurley Essex 8 - 4
Norfolk 19 - 3
N'Land 19 - 7
Suffolk 12 - 4
S'Land 2 - 18

73
60

14
74
49

68
60

10
87
56



Emma Thurley
Jo Hilson
Thomas Ellis
Rebecca Hearn

Marilyn Cook
Dave Smith
Simon Missing
Pete Cook

Beds
Cambs
Durham
Essex
Norfolk
N'Land
Suffolk
S'Land

Beds
Cambs
Durham
Essex
Norfolk
N'Land
Suffolk
S'Land

10

12

11

12

13

11
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Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

16
85
35

83
50

64
470
310



